石旅村2024年第三季度财务公开

1、财务公开明细

[image: image1.jpg]2024-07-01
2024-07-31
2024-07-31
2024-08-31
2024-08-31

2024-09-30 0001
2024-09-30 0002
2024-09-30 0003
2024-09-30 0004
2024-09-30 0005

2024-09-30 0005

2024-09-30 0005

2024-09-30 0006

2024-09-30

/ 2024-09-30

[P

K
WS 40 VLK ZE BSERE I 2 £

WA
AW
AR

A AW
AR
IS
145 HTE 20234 R
IHH RS
RGN A2 92
R
{51 AT S - BRI
R :
PO
KA
KO

17324.6
17324.6

M a4 ik 2201 0f:2024. 07——2024. 09 2iHAHH: (111) Ko

0 fff

0 fff

0 i

0 fif

0 fif

0 fif
3700 fl
3000 {5
0 ff§
16796 fi
0 ff
16796 fi
5.26 ftf
401797.26 ft

197,26 {5
FTENE -

399303.47
399303.47
399303.47
399303.47
399303.47
399456.16
395756.16
392756.16
393132.07
376336.07
393132.07
376336.07
376330.81
376330.81
376330.81




2、财务公开公示
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